TOOL NEWS
AlimasterNew
B264G
Series
Expansion
2021.9 Update
High Efficiency. Multi-functional Machining of
Aluminium Alloys

Conventional  Fracture
After F=1520 mm/min, fz=0.19 mm/rev Plunging
Uncoated Type - Plunge Machining A7050 Material
Higher feed rates than conventional products brings greater machining efficiencies.
Strengthened Centre Cutting Edges
6
DC =
APMX =
LU =
DN =
LF =
DCON =
e
DLC3SA
DC APMX LU DN LF DCON
DLC3SA120N36C 12 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
DLC3SA160N48C 16 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
DLC3SA200N55C 20 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
DLC3SA250N55C 25 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
DC=12 DC>12
 0
- 0.020
 0

St
oc
k
12<DCON<16 20<DCON<25
*
Curved
Edge
a
a
Stability and reliability even when slotting, ramping and plunging.
DLC coating aids in providing excellent chip evacuation.
7
e
DLC3SARB
DC RE APMX LU DN LF DCON
DLC3SARB120R100N36C 12 1 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
DLC3SARB120R200N36C 12 2 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
DLC3SARB120R300N36C 12 3 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
DLC3SARB160R200N48C 16 2 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
DLC3SARB160R300N48C 16 3 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
DLC3SARB160R400N48C 16 4 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
DLC3SARB200R200N55C 20 2 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
DLC3SARB200R300N55C 20 3 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
DLC3SARB200R400N55C 20 4 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
DLC3SARB250R200N55C 25 2 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
DLC3SARB250R300N55C 25 3 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
DLC3SARB250R400N55C 25 4 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
DLC3SARB250R500N55C 25 5 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
 (mm)
DC=12 DC>12
 0
- 0.020

Depth of Cut Max.
Usable Length
Neck Dia.
Functional Length
Connection Dia.
8
DC =
APMX =
LU =
DN =
LF =
DCON =
e
A3SA
DC APMX LU DN LF DCON
A3SA120N36C 12 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
A3SA160N48C 16 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
A3SA200N55C 20 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
A3SA250N55C 25 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
DC=12 DC>12
 0
- 0.020
 0

St
oc
k
12<DCON<16 20<DCON<25
*
Curved
Edge
a
a
Stability and reliability even when slotting, ramping and plunging.
The cross sectional geometry of the flutes is perfect for efficient chip discharge.
9
e
A3SARB
DC RE APMX LU DN LF DCON
A3SARB120R100N36C 12 1 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
A3SARB120R200N36C 12 2 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
A3SARB120R300N36C 12 3 18 36 11.4 80 12 3 a
A3SARB160R200N48C 16 2 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
A3SARB160R300N48C 16 3 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
A3SARB160R400N48C 16 4 24 48 15.4 90 16 3 a
A3SARB200R200N55C 20 2 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
A3SARB200R300N55C 20 3 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
A3SARB200R400N55C 20 4 30 55 18 100 20 3 a
A3SARB250R200N55C 25 2 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
A3SARB250R300N55C 25 3 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
A3SARB250R400N55C 25 4 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
A3SARB250R500N55C 25 5 37.5 55 23 100 25 3 a
 (mm)
DC=12 DC>12
 0
- 0.020